DRQ74-150-R
with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ DRQ74-150-R: Info@IC-Components.com
PowerStor (Eaton) DRQ74-150-R
DRQ73-102-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 995UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ74-470-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 49.64UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 14900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SDQ12-150-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 15.21UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 13000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ74-100-R
Description:
Manufacturers: COOPER
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ73-150-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 15.01UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 6700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ73-680-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 68.91UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2867 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX8-4P-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 7.81UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 33000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX10-4P
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 9.88UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 6400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ127-102-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 1.005MH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2899 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
7002
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 3UH T/H
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 5600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX50-1
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 50.63UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2757 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX20-4-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 19.6UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2795 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ73-471-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 465.8UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2671 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PA0766.421NLT
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 218NH SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2772 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PM3602-50-RC
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 50UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 2753 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ74-3R3-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 3.396UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2696 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ127-2R2-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 2.027UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 8900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ127-100-R
Description:
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2656 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX200-4P-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 200.11UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2860 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SRF0703-150M
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 15UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 2897 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ127-4R7
Description: DRQ127-4R7 COILCRAF SMD
Manufacturers: COILCRAF
In Stock: New original, 2821 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX2-4P-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 1.95UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2678 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX20-1-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 19.6UH SMD
Manufacturers: Eaton
In Stock: New original, 2705 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ125-220-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 22.36UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 3100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX10-4P-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 9.88UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2801 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX8-3A-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 8.43UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CTX100-2
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 99.45UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2645 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
7023
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 250UH T/H
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
DRQ125-2R2-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 2.208UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2765 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VPH2-0116-R
Description: INDUCT ARRAY 6 COIL 11.6UH SMD
Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
In Stock: New original, 2781 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of DRQ74-150-R
Part Number DRQ74-150-R Manufacturer / Brand Bussmann (Eaton)
Tolerance ±20% Size / Dimension 0.299" L x 0.299" W (7.60mm x 7.60mm)
Shielding Shielded Series DRQ
Ratings - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Nonstandard Other Names
513-1268-2
DRQ74-150
DRQ74-150-ND
DRQ74-150-R-ND
DRQ74-150R
DRQ74150R
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Coils 2
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Inductance - Connected In Series 64.36µH Inductance - Connected In Parallel 16.09µH
Height 0.175" (4.45mm) Detailed Description
Shielded 2 Coil Inductor Array 64.36µH Inductance - Connected in Series
16.09µH Inductance - Connected in Parallel 63.7 mOhm DC Resistance
(DCR) - Parallel 2.11A Nonstandard
DC Resistance (DCR) - Series 255 mOhm DC Resistance (DCR) - Parallel 63.7 mOhm
Current Saturation - Series 1.24A Current Saturation - Parallel 2.48A
Current Rating - Series 1.05A Current Rating - Parallel 2.11A
Stock Quantity 3200 pcs Stock Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Arrays, Signal Transformers
Description INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 16.09UH SMD Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to DRQ74-150-R
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
DRQ74-150-R Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: DRQ74-150-R
Manufacturer / Brand Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 16.09UH SMD
Datasheets: DRQ74-150-R.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE